
Date Day Time Opponent Place Bus Leaves

12/10/2022 Saturday 8:10PM Natick AWAY 6:30PM

12/18/2022 Sunday 7:00PM St John's Shrewbury HOME

12/29/2022 Thursday 10:00AM Braintree AWAY 8:15AM

12/30/2022 Friday 2:30PM Canton AWAY 12:45PM

1/8/2023 Sunday 7:00PM Natick HOME

1/15/2023 Sunday 7:00PM Bishop Feehan HOME

1/22/2023 Sunday 7:00PM Braintree HOME

1/24/2023 Tuesday 6:15PM BC High (Umass Boston) AWAY 4:15PM

1/29/2023 Sunday 7:00PM Warwick HOME

2/5/2023 Sunday 7:00PM Canton HOME

2/8/2023 Wednesday 3:50PM Bishop Feehan AWAY 2:15PM

2/11/2023 Saturday 4:00PM St John's Prep AWAY 1:30PM

2/12/2023 Sunday 7:00PM OPEN DATE HOME

2/19/2023 Sunday 7:00PM St. John's Prep HOME

2/20/2023 Monday 2:30PM St John's Shrewbury AWAY 12:30PM
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